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6966
6956
6965
6892
6912
6973
6917
6908
6911
6953
6957
6972
6935
6901
6950
6955
6963
6886
6922
6896
6968
6954
6943
6899
6902
6883
6909
6885
6898
6929
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6913
6904
6897
6949
6889
6932
6900
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6926
6967
6982
6931
6924
6920
6893
6919
6948
6975
6940
6915

Name

KAAYBAZ IQANNHZ
2APPHZ AGANAZIOZ
MANAFOYAIAZ TIQPTO%
2ANTHZ ZQTHPHX
AIONYZHZ METPOXZ
KAYAAHZ TEQPT10%
TZITZINIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
KOKONETZHZ MEQPI10OZ
NOIOOETHX TZEPY
KATZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
NTAAHZ TPYOQNAZ
MANOZ AHMHTPIOZ
TXArPHZ FEQPTIOZ
NOYKIAHZ TIANNHZ
IQZIPIAHE KQZTAZ
MYPZINIAZ TQPIrox
MAAIOKQZTA ATTEAIKH
>ABBIAHY AAE=ZHZ
BAITEAHX BAZIAEIOX
KOYTOYBAAHZ AEQNIAAZ
ZAXAPIOYAAKH ZO®IA
ZO0'YMA ZMYPIAOYAA
=ENITIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
MMAAOIMHTOY MAPIA
IEPONYMAKHZ KYPIAKOZ
KAKAPIKOZ AGANAZIOZ
ATMAZIAHZ TIANNHZ
KATPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
AMOZTOAQY :IMYPOX
IATPOY MIXAAHZ
KYTIAH MAPIA
BITZENTINHZ ZIMYPOZ
KEAAIAHZ 1QXH®
KAAAITIETZH EAENH
ZOYTANEAH NE®EAH
MIPIANH XAPA
FEQPTIAAHZ ANTQNIOX
NAMIMPOMOYAQY MAPIA
IQAKEIMIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
AGANAZIAAOY EIPHNH
KYPAH EIPHNH

2ITAPA NIKH
TOYMNET=O0Z ZMYPIAQN
NATI0OZ OAKHZ
KPEATZOYAH AITEAIKH
KOTPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
APYMOYZH AIKATEPINH
KONTOINOYAOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
MIMOYNIA EAINA
XAPAANAMMNIAQY TEQPTIA
MOYZTAIPAZ HAIAZ
KOKIOZ ArHZINAOZ

Gender Rank
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32
13
33
14
34
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16
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36

Club

SNT RUNNERS

ATLZ. TEAMHZZ0Z MAPAOQNA
COSMOTE

SANTIS RUNNING TEAM

Ar'z APTAZ (APOMEAY)

Runaways

ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
The Broz - Runaways

Runaways

2AY EAEYZINAZ

Runaways

CHIOS RUNNING

AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
2MYPOZ AOYHZ KOPYAAANOY
AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ

AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ

2AYP

AMNZ TEAMHZZOZ

ZAYA

Vg distance runners
PAPAGEORGIOU RUNNING TEAM

Avegdaptntn

VIKINGS

AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
RUNAWAYS

Runaways

AMNX TEAMHZZOX

APOMEIZ MEFAPQN OPZIMNMOZ

ATLZ. ATIOAAQN AYT. ATTIKHZ
ATOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

ANE=

CP1

0:09:48,1
0:09:48,8
0:09:47,1
0:09:48,3
0:09:49,6
0:09:48,3
0:09:43,0
0:10:16,9
0:10:06,3
0:10:10,5
0:10:18,4
0:10:18,2
0:10:42,7
0:10:51,6
0:10:55,5
0:11:01,7
0:11:40,3
0:12:59,9
0:11:16,8
0:11:20,8
0:11:30,4
0:11:53,6
0:12:07,8
0:12:08,0
0:12:19,9
0:12:15,2
0:13:00,4
0:12:38,1
0:12:13,7
0:12:17,7
0:12:31,2
0:12:46,1
0:13:17,2
0:13:03,2
0:12:30,4
0:12:51,5
0:12:31,7
0:13:25,6
0:13:04,8
0:13:23,4
0:13:47,5
0:14:32,3
0:14:13,9
0:14:25,1
0:14:07,7
0:17:31,0
0:13:47,2
0:14:19,3
0:15:01,1
0:14:47,6
0:15:09,8
0:15:20,9

ChipTim GunTime
e

0:19:11,8 0:19:13,9
0:19:15,0 0:19:17,1
0:19:30,0 0:19:31,9
0:19:39,7 0:19:41,2
0:19:55,6 0:19:57,7
0:19:58,9 0:20:00,6
0:20:04,3 0:20:05,6
0:20:24,7 0:20:27,1
0:20:45,9 0:20:49,1
0:20:52,9 0:20:54,3
0:21:00,9 0:21:03,3
0:21:03,8 0:21:05,7
0:21:37,8 0:21:40,1
0:22:25,5 0:22:27,5
0:22:46,5 0:22:56,1
0:22:57,9 0:23:00,5
0:23:09,9 0:23:12,9
0:22:47,7 0:23:13,7
0:23:17,9 0:23:19,5
0:23:20,8 0:23:24,0
0:24:02,2 0:24:04,4
0:24:25,0 0:24:26,9
0:24:32,7 0:24:37,9
0:24:33,7 0:24:38,5
0:24:54,9 0:24:57,7
0:25:05,3 0:25:09,6
0:24:49,5 0:25:15,0
0:25:07,3 0:25:17,3
0:25:20,5 0:25:241
0:25:21,3 0:25:25,3
0:25:23,5 0:25:26,3
0:25:35,1 0:25:38,3
0:25:27,6 0:25:39,9
0:25:57,9 0:26:03,9
0:26:00,2 0:26:05,6
0:26:24,1 0:26:28,6
0:26:38,5 0:26:41,7
0:26:57,6 0:26:57,6
0:26:47,8 0:27:13,1
0:27:22,4 0:27:30,3
0:27:45,7 0:27:49,4
0:28:13,8 0:28:30,9
0:28:37,5 0:28:50,1
0:28:48,3 0:28:50,2
0:29:00,9 0:29:04,7
0:29:01,7 0:29:12,3
0:29:19,8 0:29:26,7
0:29:30,2 0:29:43,9
0:29:48,7 0:29:58,9
0:30:10,4 0:30:16,1
0:30:12,9 0:30:25,9
0:30:25,8 0:30:37,3
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78
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6890
6933
6880
6881
6981
6910
6903
6958
6884
6895
6939
6914
6960
6942
6945
6921
6941
6925
6961
6934
6906
6952
6959
6907

6951
6807
6802
6916
6944
6962
6887
6894
6930
6938
6928
6977
6927
6971
6970
6978
6980
6979

Name

MOYPATIAHZ TEQPTIOZ
NAMIPOYZHZ ZMYPOZ
AGANAZIAAH TEQPTIA
AGANAZIAAH ZOODIA
®YNTANHZ XTAYPOX
KATPHX XPHXTOZ
KAAAIAOMOYAQY BIOAETA
MANOY EAENH MAPIA
MIMAPAKA EBIN
ZAQEIPAKHZ KQXITHZ
MAYPIAQY ZO®IA

KAAAH NEKTAPIA
MAMANIKOAAQY EYAITEAOZ
MMABAPOX BAZIAEIOX
OEOAQOYAQY KATEPINA
KOYPZOY XPIZTINA
MIXAAOTIANNAKH MANQAIA
KYPIAZOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
MAIATZIKA EAEYOEPIA
NEBANTATZH APETH
KAPAMANH EYAITEAIA
NIKOAAQY TMEPIKAHZ
MAMAIQANNOY MAPIA

KAPANOINOYAOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ

NEAAA EAENH
ANAZTAZIOY AYKOYProx
PELANTI ARGIRO
KOKAIQTH TTANNA
MMAPTZQKA TAYKEPIA
MOYAHZ ANAPONIKOZ
BATIKIQTH =ANOIMMH
ZATOYAH AEZTMOINA
NABPOBITZ EIPHNH
MAKPHZ MANAMHZ
KYPAHZ XTEPI1OZ
XPIZTOMOYAQY TMEMH
KYPAH OAYMIIA
TPIANTADYAAOY KAAAIOMH
TOYTOYTZAKH MOOGHTH
ZIYAZ >QTHPHZ
FTAAANOTIOYAOZ TIQPIoz
ZIYA HPQ

Gender Rank

Gender
37
38
17
18
39
40
19
20
21
41
22
23
42
43
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
44
31
45

32
46
33
34
35
47
36
37
48
49
50
38
39
40
41
51
52
42

Club

RUNAWAYS

Runaways
Runaways

AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHX
Runaways

AvegdaptnTn

Runaways

ANE=APTHTOZXZ

RUNAWAYS

ZAY AGHNON

ATMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

Outdoor games

ANE=APTHTH

SERVIAM

Outdoor games running team
AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
TAYA.

AMNOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
AMNZ TEAMHZZ0Z

AMNZ TEAMHZZ0Z

APOMEIZ ZANAMINAZ

CP1

0:15:37,2
0:14:41,6
0:15:22,7
0:15:23,2
0:16:20,7
0:16:21,2
0:16:15,7
0:16:32,9
0:16:23,2
0:16:53,9
0:17:53,4
0:17:36,2
0:17:57,7
0:18:00,5
0:18:00,1
0:18:00,2
0:18:05,4
0:18:22,8
0:16:48,6
0:18:23,7
0:18:15,4
0:19:41,5
0:18:54,3
0:18:54,2

0:19:22,5
0:20:40,4
0:19:37,3
0:19:36,4
0:21:12,1
0:21:33,0
0:21:30,1
0:21:24,7
0:22:02,2
0:22:22,0
0:24:59,7
0:24:54,2
0:25:00,0
0:27:38,0
0:27:38,4
0:28:33,1
0:28:32,9
0:28:33,1

ChipTim
e

0:30:36,6
0:30:58,8
0:30:57,3
0:30:56,6
0:31:51,7
0:32:04,6
0:32:22,2
0:34:08,9
0:34:16,1
0:34:53,2
0:34:50,2
0:35:14,2
0:36:40,9
0:37:19,1
0:37:19,9
0:37:19,7
0:37:18,1
0:37:46,5
0:37:59,1
0:38:08,4
0:38:20,7
0:38:30,9
0:38:36,8
0:38:37,3

0:39:08,7
0:40:15,4
0:40:31,5
0:42:04,5
0:42:37,8
0:43:08,8
0:44:25,9
0:44:47,8
0:46:10,3
0:46:45,4
0:51:12,8
0:52:00,3
0:52:03,1
0:56:45,3
0:56:45,8
0:57:35,2
0:57:34,4
0:57:36,0

GunTime

0:30:56,2
0:31:05,4
0:31:05,5
0:31:05,7
0:32:05,0
0:32:13,3
0:32:35,7
0:34:12,7
0:34:20,3
0:35:03,4
0:35:03,8
0:35:26,1
0:36:55,3
0:37:26,6
0:37:27,0
0:37:27,3
0:37:27,9
0:38:03,0
0:38:04,7
0:38:20,6
0:38:27,7
0:38:45,4
0:38:48,4
0:38:49,1

0:39:14,6
0:40:22,0
0:40:38,1
0:42:12,0
0:42:44,8
0:43:18,2
0:44:34,0
0:44:59,5
0:46:19,1
0:46:51,4
0:51:21,6
0:52:12,3
0:52:12,3
0:56:54,3
0:56:54,5
0:57:54,1
0:57:54,5
0:57:54,7



